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レフリー： 斉藤　　徹

2316

順　位　表

第45回全十勝スポーツ少年団交歓大会

順位 No.

3年女子1000m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2024/2/4

2325

2313

2302

2303

2326

2304

2332

OSSC

可瀬　千晶　

1-2

佐藤　衣舞姫

馬場　色葉　

芽室町ス

3-1

3-2横山　紀衣　2312

2331

2305

2317

2311

2315

2321

鈴木　咲希　 ベクトル

池田ス

古川　瑠雫　

土井　美緒　

小島　明莉　

正岡　ほたる 芽室町ス

渡邉　双葉　

大平　幸里花

2322

2327

2307

2324

2318

2301

2309

3-6フレンズ

棄権

2024/2/4 11:39

1-5

2:20.13

合掌　碧海　

1 白

記録

1:44.05

色

4 緑

1:45.43

1:48.69

タイム差 備考

1.56

1.38

0.00

1:52.81 8.76

1:45.613 黒

1:55.971 白

4.64

1:48.80 4.75

2 赤

2:02.95 18.90

7.48

1 白 2:02.20 18.15

1:51.53

2 赤

6 黄

11.92

3 黒

3 黒

1:58.47 14.42

2:02.99 18.94

2:03.60 19.55

4 緑

24.64

25.03

3 黒 2:08.69

2:19.74

2:09.08

35.69

2:15.37 31.32

35.652:19.70
1 白

2 赤

6 黄

5 青

5 青

5 青

48.38

4 緑 2:24.78 40.73

2:32.434 緑

6 黄 2:22.02 37.97

36.08

2 赤 2:37.18 53.13

5 青

6 黄

足寄ス 2-5

OSSC

OSSC駒形　和花　

駒場ス

DBFC

1-1

2-3

1-3

4-1

4-2

3-4

4-3

石川　陽葵　

1-6

1-4

組順位

2-1

吉本　江希　 コニファー 2-2

選手名 所　属

野口　杏菜　 TEAM AXIS 

坪坂　夏那　 札内南ス

森本　さゆり

2-4

陸別ス 3-3

4-4

2314

神田　紗季　

陸別ス

上士幌ス

宮下　千央　 足寄ス

2308

4-5

3-5

TEAM AXIS 

コニファー

勇足ス 2-6

中札内ス

大山　亜子　

吉川　華架　

札内南ス

長田　凛　　

新倉　奈央　

浦幌ス


